Produktdatablad

Blindplugg PG16 Messing

El.nr. 1250184

Hgyde (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Lengde (mm)
Vekt (9)

Materiale: forniklet messing
Forskruning: slisse

Gjengelengde:
Materiale:
Forskruning:

ELIS ELEKTRO AS

Jerikoveien 16, 1067 Oslo
Telefon: 22905670

9,5
24
24

6,5 mm
forniklet messing
slisse
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